2021

KALENDERAR

mandag

KALENDERMANAD

FORSTA DAGEN | VECKAN

onsdag

MANDAG

fredag

sondag

v. 17

03
v. 18

10
v. 19

17

PEM - eleverna slutar kl 12.
Fritte 6ppet.
0

24
v.21

31

04

11

18

25

05

Idrott

12

Strovare, liten matsack, klader Lovdag
efter vader.

19

Elevrad

26

06

13

20

27

Sv-léxa lamnas in.

Lovdag

Sv-léxa lamnas in.

Sv-ldxa lamnas in.

07

14

21

28

01

08

15

22

29

02

09

16

23

30



